S3-A24-2, S3-A24-3, S3-A24-4
TRIPLE 120° BULLHORN
407-478-3759
LINE DRAWINGS
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
120˚
TYP. 2 3/8" O.D. TUBE

COLORS SHOWN ABOVE ARE TO BE USED AS REFERENCE, NOT EXACT MATCH.
PLEASE REQUEST PAINT CHIPS FOR EXACT MATCH.
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES SPACING TENON FINISH
S3 A24 2 2-3/8" BRZ Bronze
3 2-7/8" BLK Black
4 4" SLV Silver
WHT White
PART # DIMENSION A
S3-A24-2 2.48"
S3-A24-3 3.08"
S3-A24-4 4.25"
COMPATIBLE WITH
• AL